
DROP THE BEEF
Only the finest 28 day aged Scottish beef

Cheeseburger
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, 
pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Bacon Cheese
Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Blue Cheese
Blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Drop It Like It’s Hot
Cheese, green chilli, lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

The Notorious P.I.G
Topped with slow cooked pulled 
pork, streaky bacon, cheese & 
Boom Bap sauce

The Mac Daddy
Double patty, double cheese, streaky 
bacon, green chilli, lettuce, tomato,
red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Piggy Smalls
Slow cooked spicy pulled pork on a 
bed of house slaw & Boom Bap sauce

Fried Buttermilk Chicken
Free-range chicken, on lettuce, tomato,
pickles and Boom Slap Sauce

M.W.A - Mushrooms With Attitude 
Go Vegan - Portobello Mushroom, sun dried
tomato, grilled halloumi * , tomato, lettuce,
pickles, caramelised onions & green chilli

Veggie Burger (Better Than A Big Mac)

Portobello mushroom, sun dried
tomato, grilled halloumi, tomato,
lettuce, onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

B-SIDES & REMIXES
Ad d  s o m e t h i n g  o n  t h e  s i d e  o r  re m i x  yo u r  b u rg e r

Fries 

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Cheesy Fries

Beef Chilli Fries

£2.5

£3.50

£3.95

£4

£6.5

£0.5

£0.5

£1

£1

£1

£6.5

£7.5

£8

£8

£12

£9.5

£6.5

£8.5

£7.5

£8.5

Boom Bap Sauce

Boom Slap Sauce

Bacon

Cheese

Free Range Egg

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£2

£2.5

Green Chilli

Blue Cheese

Slaw

Bacon Jam

Pulled Pork

Please speak to your MC about any allergies and dietary requirements you may have
                * Halloumi in the M.W.A. is vegan. Please ask your server for details.

EXTRA PATTY £3      NOW SERVING
BOOM BAP LAGER

WEEKDAY LUNCHTIME SPECIAL  (Tues to Fri / 12 til’ 5)

Cheeseburger, Piggy Smalls or Veggie & Fries

 - £5.95 -



BEER & CIDER

WINE

COCKTAILS

Italian Pinot Grigio 12%

Argentinian Malbec 12.5%

Chilean Merlot 13%

NZ Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%

175ml

330ml

DRAFT

250ml 75cl

125ml

Pinot Grigio Rose 12%

Prosecco 11% £6 £25

Brooklyn, American Amber Lager 5.2%

Brooklyn Scorcher, Session IPA 4.5%

£5.5

CAN/BOTTLE

Meantime, Lager 4.5%

Hopadelic, Session IPA 4.3%

Chapel Down Curious Apple Cider 5.2% £4

£4.5

£4

£4

£4

£4.5

£6

£4.5

£5

£6

£6

£8

£6

£6.5

£8

£16

£22.5

£16

£17.5

£22.5

Peroni Red Label, Lager 4.7%

Bohemia, Lager 5%

Chelsea, Blonde 4.3%

£4

Bellini White peach puree mixed with prosecco.
Also in strawberry, raspberry or elderflower

Cosmopolitan Stoli, Cointreau and cranberry
shaken hard and served with orange garnish (or go raspberry) 

Aperol Spritz Aperol and a slice of fresh orange
topped with prosecco and soda served with lots of ice

     £6

£6

£7

boombapburger.com @boombapburger

Margarita on the Rocks Golden Tequila and
Triple Sec shaken hard with fresh lime juice, sugar syrup 
and served on the rocks in a half salt rimmed glass

Mojito White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup and plenty of
fresh mint leaves combined with refreshing crushed ice and
a dark rum float - ALSO available in strawberry 

SOFT DRINKS
Diet Coke (330 ml)

Coke, Fanta & Sprite (330 ml)

£2

£2.25

Innocent Juices (330 ml) £2.5

£1.5

£1.5San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (500 ml)

Evian Still Water (500 ml)75cl

Pint

£5.5

Boom Bap Beer, Session IPA 4% £5

Yeastie Boys, Session IPA 4.4% £4.5

Bloody Mary Stoli, tomato juice, fresh lemon juice
Sriracha, salt and pepper. Add a slice of crispy bacon for £1

£6

£7

£8

Yeastie Boys, Inari Biru Rice Beer 4.9% £4.5

Boom Bap Lager, 4.8% £5

White Wine Spritzer £5

Boom Bap Elder (Non Alcoholic)
Fresh mint, elderflower cordial, apple juice and ginger beer 

£4.5

Peach Melba (Non Alcoholic) Orange juice
mixed with peach and raspberry purees topped up with soda 

£4.5

Porn Star Martini Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion,
fruit puree, apple juice, shaken hard and served straight up
with a shot of prosecco on the side, mix or shoot!  

Espresso Martini Stoli, Kahlua, sugar syrup
and strong fresh coffee shaken till frothy, wake up time…  

£8

£8

Triple Rum Punch White rum, golden rum and
coconut syrup combined with apple, orange, pineapple and
cranberry and layered with dark rum, served tall on the rocks

£7


