

NOW SERVING BOOM BAP LAGER

EXTRA PATTY £3

DROP THE BEEF

Only the finest 28 day aged Scottish beef

Cheeseburger	£6.5
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion,	
pickles & Boom Bap sauce	

Bacon Cheese Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Blue Cheese Blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Drop It Like It's Hot Cheese, green chilli, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

The Mac Daddy Double patty, double cheese, streaky bacon, green chilli, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

Piggy SmallsSlow cooked spicy pulled pork on a

The Notorious P.I.G	£9.5
bed of nouse slaw & Boom Bap s	sauce

Topped with slow cooked pulled pork, streaky bacon, cheese & Boom Bap sauce

Fried Buttermilk Chicken £8.5 Free-range chicken, on lettuce, tomato, pickles and Boom Slap Sauce

Veggie Burger (Better Than A Big Mac) £7.5 Portobello mushroom, sun dried tomato, grilled halloumi, tomato, lettuce, onion, pickles & Boom Bap sauce

M.W.A - Mushrooms With Attitude £8.5Go Vegan - Portobello Mushroom, sun dried tomato, grilled halloumi *, tomato, lettuce, pickles, caramelised onions & green chilli

B-SIDES & REMIXES

Add something on the side or remix your burger

Fries	£2.5	Boom Bap Sauce	£0.5	Green Chilli	£1.5
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.50	Boom Slap Sauce	£0.5	Blue Cheese	£1.5
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.95	Bacon	£1	Slaw	£1.5
Cheesy Fries	£4	Cheese	£1	Bacon Jam	£2
Beef Chilli Fries	£6.5	Free Range Egg	£1	Pulled Pork	£2.5

WEEKDAY LUNCHTIME SPECIAL (Tues to Fri / 12 til' 5)

Cheeseburger, Piggy Smalls or Veggie & Fries

- £5.95 -



FLIPPIN' MEATS, DROPPIN' BEATS

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT	Pint
Boom Bap Lager, 4.8%	£5
Boom Bap Beer, Session IPA 4%	£5
Brooklyn, American Amber Lager 5.2%	£5.5
Brooklyn Scorcher, Session IPA 4.5%	£5.5
CAN/BOTTLE	330ml
Hopadelic, Session IPA 4.3%	£4.5
Yeastie Boys, Session IPA 4.4%	£4.5
Yeastie Boys, Inari Biru Rice Beer 4.9%	£4.5
Meantime, Lager 4.5%	£4
Peroni Red Label, Lager 4.7%	£4
Bohemia, Lager 5%	£4
Chelsea, Blonde 4.3%	£4
Chapel Down Curious Apple Cider 5.2%	£4

WINE

	175ml	250ml	75cl
Italian Pinot Grigio 12%	£4.5	£6	£16
NZ Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%	£6	£8	£22.5
Chilean Merlot 13%	£4.5	£6	£16
Argentinian Malbec 12.5%	£6	£8	£22.5
Pinot Grigio Rose 12%	£5	£6.5	£17.5
White Wine Spritzer		£5	
		125ml	75cl
Prosecco 11%		£6	£25

COCKTAILS

Boom Bap Elder (Non Alcoholic) Fresh mint, elderflower cordial, apple juice and ginger beer	£4.5
Peach Melba (Non Alcoholic) Orange juice mixed with peach and raspberry purees topped up with soda	£4.5
Bellini White peach puree mixed with prosecco. Also in strawberry, raspberry or elderflower	£6
Aperol Spritz Aperol and a slice of fresh orange topped with prosecco and soda served with lots of ice	£6
Bloody Mary Stoli, tomato juice, fresh lemon juice Sriracha, salt and pepper. Add a slice of crispy bacon for £1	£6
Cosmopolitan Stoli, Cointreau and cranberry shaken hard and served with orange garnish (or go raspberry)	£7
Margarita on the Rocks Golden Tequila and Triple Sec shaken hard with fresh lime juice, sugar syrup and served on the rocks in a half salt rimmed glass	£7
Triple Rum Punch White rum, golden rum and coconut syrup combined with apple, orange, pineapple and cranberry and layered with dark rum, served tall on the rocks	£7
Porn Star Martini Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion, fruit puree, apple juice, shaken hard and served straight up with a shot of prosecco on the side, mix or shoot!	83
Espresso Martini Stoli, Kahlua, sugar syrup and strong fresh coffee shaken till frothy, wake up time	£8
Mojito White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup and plenty of fresh mint leaves combined with refreshing crushed ice and a dark rum float - ALSO available in strawberry	£8

SOFT DRINKS

Diet Coke (330 ml)	£2
Coke, Fanta & Sprite (330 ml)	£2.25
Innocent Juices (330 ml)	£2.5
Evian Still Water (500 ml)	£1.5
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (500 ml)	£1.5





